

Caldwell Main Street Drag Races Sumner County Fair Association

Oct 11th, 2025

REACH THOUSANDS OF POTENTIAL CUSTOMERS

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Company Name	Contact Name
Address:	
City/State/Zip	
Phone:	Email
	SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
4 Ft ta	SPONSORSHIP (Two Available, Includes Gold Level) \$750 II b 6 Ft Wide Banner on the back of the drag Lane, along with name on back of t-shirt ER \$100 Name on back of t-shirt along with Barricade Banner. H LINE BANNERS \$500 along with name on back of tshirt OPTIONAL SONSORSHIP ITEMS
□ \$50 в	arricade (Provide Your Own Banner – 2ft by 4ft)
	SPONSOR REQUIREMENTS
I agree to sponsor the Caldwell Main Street Drag Races per the items selected above and will pay the Sumner County Fair for this sponsorship according to the amount listed on this page.	
I agree to provide a high-quality JPEG of the Company logo to the Caldwell Drag Races.	
I agree to allow Caldwell Main Street Drag Races the use of our logo for printing and display purposes. Please provide any logo use requirements, if any.	
We won't be able to guarantee banners if we don't receive before Oct 1, 2025. We will try, but we can't guarantee.	
Sponsor Signature:	Date:
Caldwell Drag Races	
Rep:	Date:

Mail form to: Sumner County Fair Association, 775 S. Springdale Rd, Caldwell, KS. 67022